
Final Classification　M.C.S.C.ラリーハイランドマスターズ2009（round8）

SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 SS Time Penalty Total SS9 SS10 SS11 SS12 SS Time Penalty Total SS Time Penalty Total

1 1 2 勝田　範彦 保井　隆宏 ラック 名スバル STi DLインプレッサ JN-4 4:48.0 4:49.8 33.5 4:44.8 33.3 5:12.5 7:18.9 7:18.2 35:19.0 35:19.0 4:55.0 5:51.6 4:46.4 5:49.0 21:22.0 21:22.0 0:56:41.0 0:56:41.0 0:00.0 -

2 2 1 奴田原　文雄 佐藤　忠宜 ADVAN-PIAAランサー JN-4 4:51.6 4:57.0 33.1 4:49.9 32.3 5:20.0 7:23.8 7:19.6 35:47.3 35:47.3 4:50.6 5:54.2 4:47.7 5:54.9 21:27.4 21:27.4 0:57:14.7 0:57:14.7 0:33.7 0:33.7 

3 3 6 吉澤　哲也 井手上　達也 セィフティ21 アドバン ランサー JN-4 4:59.9 5:02.0 35.6 5:00.5 35.1 5:15.8 7:27.5 7:32.4 36:28.8 36:28.8 4:59.3 5:59.3 4:57.6 5:56.5 21:52.7 21:52.7 0:58:21.5 0:58:21.5 1:40.5 1:06.8 

4 1 9 村瀬　太 宮部　弘陽 RST アジップ DL エナペタル 羽山FD2 JN-3 5:23.5 5:07.5 35.2 5:10.2 35.5 5:13.0 7:36.3 7:38.2 37:19.4 37:19.4 5:08.6 6:13.3 5:06.5 6:12.9 22:41.3 22:41.3 1:00:00.7 1:00:00.7 3:19.7 1:39.2 

5 4 7 古谷  哲也 横川　紀仁 DL.itzz.ランサー JN-4 5:09.1 5:01.0 32.8 5:03.1 31.6 5:30.6 7:34.2 7:36.8 36:59.2 0:20 37:19.2 5:07.3 6:09.6 5:07.5 6:43.9 23:08.3 23:08.3 1:00:07.5 0:20 1:00:27.5 3:46.5 0:26.8 

6 5 8 小舘　優貴 田中　直哉 アライモータースポーツインプレッサ JN-4 5:05.8 5:05.7 36.2 5:07.8 34.6 5:32.7 7:47.5 8:08.2 37:58.5 37:58.5 5:12.5 6:13.3 5:09.5 6:04.9 22:40.2 22:40.2 1:00:38.7 1:00:38.7 3:57.7 0:11.2 

7 2 13 香川　秀樹 船木   一祥 ラック 正和 ミッドランドインテR JN-3 5:13.2 5:15.0 36.7 5:15.7 35.4 5:28.0 8:07.2 8:01.7 38:32.9 38:32.9 5:15.7 6:16.5 5:09.3 6:12.8 22:54.3 22:54.3 1:01:27.2 1:01:27.2 4:46.2 0:48.5 

8 3 11 森　博喜 藤綱　和敏 ミツバ・ラック・DL・セリカ JN-3 5:15.1 5:14.9 37.7 5:15.2 38.5 5:31.8 8:01.1 8:05.6 38:39.9 38:39.9 5:15.7 6:20.7 5:26.4 6:24.2 23:27.0 23:27.0 1:02:06.9 1:02:06.9 5:25.9 0:39.7 

9 1 19 高橋　悟志 箕作　裕子 ミツバ WM DL ラック Mgレビン JN-2 5:28.6 5:15.4 36.9 5:23.7 36.2 5:33.2 8:05.9 8:08.3 39:08.2 39:08.2 5:13.1 6:28.3 5:07.9 6:11.9 23:01.2 23:01.2 1:02:09.4 1:02:09.4 5:28.4 0:02.5 

10 4 14 岡田　孝一 石田　裕一 カローラ博多 DL アルテック KYB セリカ JN-3 5:22.0 5:23.9 37.6 5:24.4 36.8 5:34.3 8:05.9 7:57.5 39:02.4 39:02.4 5:19.5 6:24.1 5:15.7 6:17.7 23:17.0 23:17.0 1:02:19.4 1:02:19.4 5:38.4 0:10.0 

11 2 21 金成  昌幸 原田  晃一 ミツバ BRIG モベル EG6 JN-2 5:16.3 5:17.0 38.0 5:25.7 38.7 5:25.8 8:15.6 8:16.9 39:14.0 39:14.0 5:23.0 6:14.1 5:17.6 6:14.5 23:09.2 23:09.2 1:02:23.2 1:02:23.2 5:42.2 0:03.8 

12 1 24 大井　こずゑ 竹下  紀子 CMSC*ROSEコルト JN-1.5 5:29.3 5:24.3 39.2 5:31.7 36.5 5:27.9 8:03.3 8:08.6 39:20.8 39:20.8 5:27.6 6:33.8 5:21.2 6:30.3 23:52.9 23:52.9 1:03:13.7 1:03:13.7 6:32.7 0:50.5 

13 2 29 青島　巧 松井　博和 BRIG ADVAN TARGET FIT JN-1.5 5:24.9 5:21.7 38.0 5:31.2 39.1 5:18.6 8:06.5 8:31.6 39:31.6 39:31.6 5:32.0 6:25.5 5:22.5 6:24.4 23:44.4 23:44.4 1:03:16.0 1:03:16.0 6:35.0 0:02.3 

14 3 20 松原　敦 川北  幹雄 itzz TA テイクグッド DL シビック JN-2 5:22.4 5:20.8 36.6 5:32.9 35.4 5:47.9 8:19.6 8:23.3 39:58.9 39:58.9 5:26.3 6:34.3 5:23.4 6:22.8 23:46.8 23:46.8 1:03:45.7 1:03:45.7 7:04.7 0:29.7 

15 5 18 濱井  義郎 石川   恭啓 プレーンインテグラ JN-3 5:19.9 5:20.5 38.5 5:30.4 40.3 5:37.6 8:19.8 8:22.0 39:49.0 39:49.0 5:27.3 6:33.5 5:34.8 6:31.4 24:07.0 24:07.0 1:03:56.0 1:03:56.0 7:15.0 0:10.3 

16 6 17 鈴木　尚 矢柳　静一郎 SMaSH コマツ DLインテグラ JN-3 5:25.2 5:23.8 38.7 5:32.1 37.7 5:57.5 8:30.5 8:37.0 40:42.5 40:42.5 5:24.0 6:52.2 5:34.7 6:46.1 24:37.0 24:37.0 1:05:19.5 1:05:19.5 8:38.5 1:23.5 

17 3 26 鷲尾　俊一 鈴木　隆司 ワコーズ・ベストワークスイフト JN-1.5 5:35.1 5:39.0 39.1 5:48.4 37.6 5:42.3 8:41.0 9:11.7 41:54.2 41:54.2 5:59.2 7:16.4 5:59.1 7:05.4 26:20.1 26:20.1 1:08:14.3 1:08:14.3 11:33.3 2:54.8 

18 7 15 山口　清司 島津　雅彦 エナペタル BS 久與 MR2 JN-3 5:30.1 5:28.7 38.4 5:33.3 39.3 6:05.7 8:22.4 8:15.0 40:32.9 40:32.9 5:26.6 9:56.0 5:35.2 6:49.0 27:46.8 27:46.8 1:08:19.7 1:08:19.7 11:38.7 0:05.4 

3 石田 　正史 澤田　茂 DL テイン マルシェ ランサー JN-4 4:50.2 4:49.5 33.6 4:50.2 33.2 5:07.4 7:33.7 7:26.4 35:44.2 35:44.2 4:55.0 5:52.9 Retired

4 横尾　芳則 安東 貞敏 POTENZA KYB WMランサー JN-4 4:55.8 4:57.7 33.8 4:51.6 33.6 5:14.8 7:28.9 7:22.1 35:58.3 35:58.3 4:49.0 5:57.2 Retired

5 杉村  哲郎 立久井 和子 DL CMSC Itzzランサー JN-4 5:01.3 4:57.8 35.2 4:56.9 34.1 5:22.5 7:54.2 Retired

10 曽根　崇仁 桝谷 　知彦 BPF☆ｽﾋﾟｰﾄﾞﾏｽﾀｰ☆BS☆ｲﾝｷﾞﾝｸﾞｾﾘｶ JN-3 5:13.0 5:11.4 36.7 5:14.3 36.4 5:18.4 7:49.8 Retired

12 仲　鉄雄 藤戸　栄司 itzz ADVAN 前川外科 AP米山FD2 JN-3 5:03.9 Retired

16 加納   武彦 萠抜　浩史 ALEX･AQU・KYBインテグラ JN-3 5:14.8 5:12.9 37.7 5:24.7 36.7 Retired

22 髙篠　孝介 阿部　晋也 三共モータース skb3 シビック JN-2 5:57.1 5:51.6 39.8 6:16.9 38.6 6:50.5 8:52.4 8:59.8 44:06.7 1:00 45:06.7 5:34.7 Retired

23 辻　泰明 山岸　健 Gr新潟レビン JN-2 Retired

25 天野　智之 井上　裕紀子 DL・MOTUL･BRIG･Vitz JN-1.5 5:18.4 5:16.5 38.7 5:31.6 36.1 5:41.7 8:09.7 8:34.4 39:47.1 39:47.1 5:19.6 Retired

28 畠山  貴之 石倉  せいじん Msport★ミツバ★デミオ★ITO JN-1.5 5:44.6 5:41.2 38.3 5:44.8 37.3 5:39.1 8:19.7 Retired

27 本名 修也 湊  比呂美 アンフィニ∞ヴィッツ JN-1.5 Retired

30 中野　正樹 鈴木　裕 日産パルサー GTI-R OP2 5:39.4 5:37.5 38.8 5:50.5 40.5 6:07.0 9:14.5 9:27.4 43:15.6 43:15.6 5:30.8 6:38.7 5:26.9 6:29.5 24:05.9 24:05.9 1:07:21.5 1:07:21.5 10:40.5 7:21.5 
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